NJC XC, H17-18, 10 km, interval start, classic
Lugnet, Falun 2020-01-24

Rank
1

O 00 NO Ul A WN

N NNNNMNNNNNRRRPRRRPRRR R
0 NOUDS WNRLROWOLVUOWNOOUIDWNIERERO

Bib
517
522
520
510
506
509
512
519
524
511
505
525
521
503
528
526
529
516
518
515
507
514
527
508
504
530
501
502
513
523

First name
Niko
Preben
Johannes
Will
Mans
Johan
Erik

Ola
Johannes
Wally
Brian
Michael
Ludvig
Henrik
Peter
Axel
Jarkko
Alexander
Topias
Victor
Theo
Mark Markos
Jussi

liro

Paar
Hendrik
Leevi
Rando
Steve
Aron

Surname
Anttola
Horven
Staune-Mittet
Koch
Skoglund
Lien Nordeng
Larsson
Spigset
Lgnnestad Flaten
Magill
Bushey
Earnhart
Berg
Kvennas
Hinds
Werner
Kukkonen
Maurer
Kemppi
Majback
Mattei
Kehva
Hyytidinen
Uusitalo
Suursild
Peterson
Vuorinen
Teearu
Vahi

ott

Nation
FIN
NOR
NOR
USA
SWE
NOR
SWE
NOR
NOR
USA
USA
USA
SWE
NOR
USA
SWE
FIN
USA
FIN
SWE
SWE
EST
FIN
FIN
EST
EST
FIN
EST
EST
EST

Finishtime
00:30:48.28
00:30:59.61
00:31:01.32
00:31:10.19
00:31:15.23
00:31:27.64
00:31:37.52
00:31:40.42
00:31:58.19
00:32:10.14
00:32:19.44
00:32:20.20
00:32:26.83
00:32:29.40
00:32:30.26
00:32:34.16
00:32:35.77
00:32:37.23
00:32:54.49
00:33:05.61
00:33:11.61
00:33:48.26
00:33:53.16
00:34:20.38
00:35:44.58
00:35:49.34
00:36:05.92
00:38:25.20
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DNF



